LOLBCA SDT July 2024

OPEN 1
1 Diane Davis Wynn
2  Debbie George Valor
3 Marianna Schreeder Star
4  Haley Fogt Mattie
5 Beth Kerber Frost
6 Linda Tesdahl Prim
7  Chris Elliott Dak
8 Kathy Knox Ettrick Seth
9 Rebecca Henson Chip
10  William Denham Lynn
11 William Murray Miah
12 Margaret Lass-Gardiner  Brim
13  Kay Stephens Elfa Jade
14 Doug Petersen Kayte
15 Chris Hicks Noel
16 Jeanine Henigin Roy
17  Scott Dowell Griffon
18 Josh Newcomb Bullet
19 Mike Neary Shep
20
21 Lori Perry Ryzup Bijou
22  Dan Reuter Shadow
23 Shannon Wolfe Sleet
24  Maureen Guse Fiona
25  Kim Hicks Eva
26  Emily Czapek Hope
27 Diana Antlitz Jayce
28 Donna Rock Opal
29 Susan Rhoades Dan
30 Jim Raske Hutch
31 Michael McNutt Rogue
32 Gordon Watt Dude
33 Kathy Flynn Sundown Jasper
34 Rose Kane Mac
35 Larry Moore Merrick
36 Kristin Bryant Joe
37 Robin Reasoner Bear
38 Thad Fleming PIm jo
39 Adrian Espinoza Kate
40 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80

Randy Rohr Rocky
Marilyn Raske Jade
Viki Kidd Townes
Pamela Helton Brenna
Christy Thomas Kit
Connie Brannen Minnow
Nisi Staley Claire
Kathy Farkos Journey
Sophie Hemmings Davey
Jennifer Boznos AE Dot
Esther Gates Bree
Justin Barrett Woodrow
Beth Murray Petra
Bruce Fogt Rollo
Kathy Knox Craig
Dan Reuter Tate
Viki Kidd Jones
Ty Barrett Kara
Richard Kane Roy
Susan Garrett Ben
Chris Hicks Nell
Tresa Laferty Tele
Rebecca Henson Cap
Samantha Jones Ness
Victoria Peterson Gus
Billy Young Bella
Larry Moore Bonny
Joy Thayer Jess
Gordon Watt Fly
Adrian Espinoza Josie
Esther Gates Ella
Bruce Fogt Patty
Nisi Staley Gert
Rose Anderson Ryzup Hutch
Linda Tesdahl Joker
Kim Hicks Murdoch
Marianna Schreeder Ruger
Mike Neary Bella



81 Susan Rhoades Wise
82 Kerry Watt Ava
83 Chris Elliott Pete
84
85 Sandy Eccker Ettrick Moss
86 Jeffrey Seeger Reese
87 Jeanine Henigin Moss
88 Connie Brannen Kid
89 Miichelle Murphy Kyper
90 Jim Raske Max
91 Buford Barrett nova
92 Robin Reasoner Trim
93 Margaret Lass-Gardiner  PLM Anni
94  Rachel Ritland Kess
95 Randy Rohr Medjai
96 Donna Rock Tess
97 Beth Murray Audrey
98 Bob Allen Rock
99 Michael McNutt Kato
100 Thad Fleming PIm starr
101 Josh Newcomb Hatchet
102 Mike Gurosh Nan
103 Diane Davis Bill
104 Claudia Mahon Kael
OPEN 2
1 William Denham Lynn
2 Michael McNutt Rogue
3  Debbie George Valor
4  Rose Kane Mac
5 Billy Young Bella
6  Bruce Fogt Patty
7  Kay Stephens Elfa Jade
8 Claudia Mahon Kael
9 Gordon Watt Dude
10 Christy Thomas Kit

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

Ty Barrett Kara
Esther Gates Bree
Adrian Espinoza Kate
William Murray Miah
Dan Reuter Shadow
Tresa Laferty Tele
Susan Rhoades Wise
Diane Davis Wynn
Samantha Jones Ness
Robin Reasoner Bear
Kathy Knox Ettrick Seth
Susan Garrett Ben
Marilyn Raske Jade
Sophie Hemmings Davey
Victoria Peterson Gus
Larry Moore Bonny
Nisi Staley Claire
Jim Raske Hutch
Cheryl Leatherman Trevor
Kathy Farkos Kai

Mike Neary Shep
Viki Kidd Jones
Jeanine Henigin Roy
Rebecca Henson Cap
Chris Hicks Nell
Connie Brannen Minnow
Kim Hicks Eva
Randy Rohr Medjai
Bruce Fogt Rollo
Rose Anderson Ryzup Hutch
Nisi Staley Gert
Linda Tesdahl Joker
Chris Elliott Pete
Richard Kane Roy
Doug Petersen Kayte
Margaret Lass-Gardiner  PLM Anni
Jeanine Henigin Moss
Thad Fleming PIm starr



51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Sandy Eccker Ettrick Moss
Kathy Flynn Sundown Jasper
Beth Murray Audrey
Esther Gates Ella
Michael McNutt Kato
Donna Rock Tess
Marianna Schreeder Ruger
Josh Newcomb Hatchet
Thad Fleming PIm jo
Dan Reuter Tate
Shannon Wolfe Sleet

Lori Perry Ryzup Bijou
Kristin Bryant Joe

Jim Raske Max

Beth Murray Petra
Kim Hicks Murdoch
Robin Reasoner Trim
Michelle Murphy Kyper
Mike Gurosh Nan
Margaret Lass-Gardiner  Brim
Haley Fogt Mattie
Randy Rohr Rocky
Connie Brannen Kid

Larry Moore Merrick
Jennifer Boznos AE Dot
Kerry Watt Ava

Scott Dowell Griffon
Susan Rhoades Dan
Emily Czapek Hope
Diane Davis Bill

Justin Barrett Woodrow
Donna Rock Opal

Viki Kidd Townes
Bob Allen Rock
Rebecca Henson Chip
Pamela Helton Brenna
Chris Elliott Dak

Beth Kerber Frost
Maureen Guse Fiona
Rachel Ritland Kess

93 Chris

94  Buford
95 Diana
96 Jeffrey
97 Joy

98 Josh

99 Linda
100 Adrian
101 Kathy
102 Mike
103 Marianna
104 Gordon
NURSERY 1

1  Victoria

2 Rhonda

3  Connie

4  Randy

5 Samantha

6  Nisi

7 Viki

8  William

9 Rose

10 Shannon

11 Jennifer

12  Alicia

13 Mike

14 Scott

15 Pamela

16 Rose

17 Adrian

18 Mike

19 Maureen
20 Rachel
21  Michael
22 Cheryl
23 Billy

24 Kay

25 Bruce
26 Jeanine
27 Buford
28 Jennifer
29 Clayton
30 Samantha

Hicks
Barrett
Antlitz
Seeger
Thayer
Newcomb
Tesdahl
Espinoza
Knox
Neary
Schreeder
Watt

Peterson
Toren
Brannen
Rohr
Jones
Staley
Kidd
Denham
Kane
Wolfe
Boznos
Gonzalez
Gurosh
Dowell
Helton
Anderson
Espinoza
Neary
Guse
Ritland
McNutt
Hinton
Young
Stephens
Fogt
Henigin
Barrett
Boznos
Battleday
Jones

Noel
nova
Jayce
Reese
Jess
Bullet
Prim
Josie
Craig
Bella
Star
Fly

Dan
Nell
Maeve
Taylor
Hope
Piper
Wisp
Annie
Mac
Rhys
Ida
Sam
Lad
Gael
Abby
Tia
Chubb
Josie
Dani
Peach
Tup
Prim
Bella
Ember
Ruby
Cole
Tater
SF Nan
Clara
Dean



PRONOVICE 1

O 00 N O U b WN B

B W W W W W W W W W W INDNDNNDNNNNNDNRRRPRRRRR R R
O W O N OO U b W N RFP O OO NO UL WNRPEOOOOONO OV PMMWDNDERELRDO

Tamara Fanter Scot
Claire Sandbothe Pippi
Mike Neary Dot
Doug Petersen Mace
Jeffrey Seeger Brodie
Joy Thayer Ty
Rebecca Hansen Onyx
Kay Stephens Magic
Kate Eaton Moss
Kari Carney Joe
Jeanine Henigin Nick
Maureen Guse Nash
Wendy Peters Mags
Beth Kerber Rocky
Mary Mackenzie Lass
Trisha Mcconnell Skip
Mike Gurosh Lad
Tresa Laferty Clair
Viki Kidd Wisp
Clayton Battleday Newt
Nisi Staley Della
Faith Davis Rosa
Marilyn Raske Annie
Pamela Helton Abby
Lisa Woodside Kate
Sara Mishefske Clark
Kathy Flynn Ettrick Winnie
Michael McNutt Tup
Richard Kane Glen
Kay Stephens Floss
Bob Allen Tanner
Claudia Mahon Peat
Buford Barrett Tater
Doug Petersen Bonnie
Kerry Watt Gabby
Missi Roland Glitch
Ronda Tkac Ben

41 Rebecca Henson Trinket

42  Wendy Peters Sage

43  Dawn Hann Jack

44

45  Carrie Chase Flynn

46 Rhonda Toren Gibbs

47  Brooke Benjamin Ryn

48 Michael McNutt Kit

49  Lori Perry Ryzup Ivy

50 Sandy Miller Kira

51 Kerry Watt Fern

52 Nancy Hyser Gem

53 Bob Allen Bandit

54  Kari Carney Devi

55

56 Candice Sandberg Queen

57 Randy Rohr Taylor

58 Susan Garrett Floss

59 Nichole Curry Sweep

60 Dana Pike Sharper

61 Sophie Hemmings Cooke

62 Rose Anderson Smidge

63 Emily Czapek Fleck

64 Kim Hicks Bonnie

65 Scott Dowell Hudson

66

67 Donna Rock Emily

68 Dan Reuter Kai

69 Rachel Ritland Peach

70 Claire Sandbothe Jadzia

71 Alicia Gonzalez Leo

72  Adrian Espinoza Maze

73 Jennifer Boznos SF Nan
NURSERY 2

1 Jeanine Henigin Cole

2 Victoria Peterson Dan

3 Jennifer Boznos Ida

4 Rachel Ritland Peach

5 Connie Brannen Maeve

6 Buford Barrett Tater

7  Clayton Battleday Clara

8  Scott Dowell Gael

9 Kay Stephens Ember

10 Mike Gurosh Lad



11
12 Nisi Staley Piper
13  Mike Neary Josie
14  Shannon Wolfe Rhys
15 Billy Young Bella
16 Rose Kane Mac
17 Randy Rohr Taylor
18 Samantha Jones Dean
19 Michael McNutt Tup
20 Rhonda Toren Nell
21 Adrian Espinoza Chubb
22
23 Maureen Guse Dani
24 William Denham Annie
25 Bruce Fogt Ruby
26 Pamela Helton Abby
27 Jennifer Boznos SF Nan
28 Alicia Gonzalez Sam
29 Cheryl Hinton Prim
30 Samantha Jones Hope
31 Rose Anderson Tia
NURSERY 3
1 Mike Neary Josie
2 Jennifer Boznos Ida
3  Clayton Battleday Clara
4  Connie Brannen Maeve
5 Kay Stephens Ember
6 Samantha Jones Dean
7  Billy Young Bella
8 Randy Rohr Taylor
9 Alicia Gonzalez Sam
10 Cheryl Hinton Prim
11
12 Shannon Wolfe Rhys
13 Viki Kidd Wisp
14 Rhonda Toren Nell
15 Rose Anderson Tia
16  Nisi Staley Piper
17 William Denham Annie
18 Jeanine Henigin Cole
19 Scott Dowell Gael
20 Bruce Fogt Ruby

21 Rose Kane Mac

22

23 Maureen Guse Dani

24  Pamela Helton Abby

25 Samantha Jones Hope

26  Michael McNutt Tup

27  Rachel Ritland Peach

28 Jennifer Boznos SF Nan

29 Adrian Espinoza Chubb

30 Victoria Peterson Dan
PRONOVICE 2

1 Joy Thayer Ty

2 Buford Barrett Tater

3  Rhonda Toren Gibbs

4  Kay Stephens Floss

5  Marilyn Raske Annie

6 Alicia Gonzalez Leo

7  Kerry Watt Fern

8 Wendy Peters Sage

9  Jennifer Boznos SF Nan

10 Adrian Espinoza Maze

11

12 Dawn Hann Jack

13 Randy Rohr Taylor

14  Claire Sandbothe Pippi

15 Doug Petersen Bonnie

16 Sandy Miller Kira

17  Emily Czapek Fleck

18 Michael McNutt Kit

19 Kari Carney Joe

20 Nichole Curry Sweep

21 Candice Sandberg Queen

22

23 Susan Garrett Floss

24 Lori Perry Ryzup Ivy

25 Wendy Peters Mags

26 Kay Stephens Magic

27 Pamela Helton Abby

28 Tresa Laferty Clair

29 Bob Allen Tanner

30 Ronda Tkac Ben



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Beth Kerber Rocky
Claudia Mahon Peat
Donna Rock Emily
Nisi Staley Della
Jeffrey Seeger Brodie
Kari Carney Devi
Rhonda Toren Nell
Rose Anderson Smidge
Doug Petersen Mace
Rachel Ritland Peach
Tamara Fanter Scot
Brooke Benjamin Ryn
Sara Mishefske Clark
Sophie Hemmings Cooke
Scott Dowell Hudson
Carrie Chase Flynn
Nancy Hyser Gem
Connie Brannen Maeve
Michael McNutt Tup
Lisa Woodside Kate
Rebecca Henson Trinket
Kate Eaton Moss
Kerry Watt Gabby
Dana Pike Sharper
Trisha Mcconnell Skip
Dan Reuter Kai
Claire Sandbothe Jadzia
Richard Kane Glen
Mike Gurosh Lad
Jeanine Henigin Nick
Bob Allen Bandit
Maureen Guse Nash
Kim Hicks Bonnie
Kathy Flynn Ettrick Winnie
Diane Davis Kelsey
Mary Mackenzie Lass
Rebecca Hansen Onyx
Mike Neary Dot
Faith Davis Rosa
Alicia Gonzalez Sam
Viki Kidd Wisp

RANCH 1

1 Caryn

2 David

3 Elizabeth

4  Sarah

5 Caitlin

6 Tammy

7  Jacquie

8  Elizabeth

9  Daniel

10 Beth

11 Tucker

12 Rebecca

13 Caitlin

14  Elizabeth

15  Shirley

16 Cindy

17 Carrie

18 Caryn

19 Sarah

20 Jacquie

21 Andrea

22  Tamara

23 Aarie

24  Elizabeth

25 Katie

26 Tucker

27 Brooke
NOVICE 1

1 David

2 Kristin

3  Cindy

4  David

5 David

6 Carrie

7 Beth

8 Rebecca
RANCH 2

1 Caryn

2 Aarie

3 Tucker

4 Elizabeth

5 Sarah

Standal
Stocker
Moody
MacKinnon
Sliger
Pruitt
Kramer
Moody
McNamara
McKay
Benjamin
Hansen
Sliger
Moody
Harrison
Aldridge
Chase
Standal
MacKinnon
Kramer
Yuhas
Fanter
Szuba
Moody
Klapp
Benjamin
Benjamin

Stocker
Livingston
Aldridge
Schnelle
Stocker
Chase
Watkins
Hansen

Standal
Szuba
Benjamin
Moody
MacKinnon

Rafe
Blazer
Fox
Rumour
Maid
Gary
Billie
Fox
Kinsale
Lazer
Joe
Tesla
Barry
Trim
Hub
Bentz
Belle
Polly
Beans
Frankie
Zip
Jock
Chuck
Trim
Ozone
Bob
Cam

Ringo
Tula
Tucker
Sonoma
Wyatt VI
vy
Brecon
Hail

Polly
Chuck
Bob
Fox
Beans



6 Daniel

7  Rebecca
8 Jacquie
9  Brooke
10 Tammy
11 Elizabeth
12  Caitlin
13 Shirley
14  Carrie
15 Caitlin
16 Sarah

17 Beth

18  Tucker
19 Cindy
20 Elizabeth
21 Andrea
22 David
23 Caryn
24 Jacquie
25 Katie

26  Elizabeth

27 Tamara

NOVICE 2
David
Cindy

Beth

David
David
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Carrie
Rebecca

Kristin

McNamara
Hansen
Kramer
Benjamin
Pruitt
Moody
Sliger
Harrison
Chase
Sliger
MacKinnon
McKay
Benjamin
Aldridge
Moody
Yuhas
Stocker
Standal
Kramer
Klapp
Moody
Fanter

Stocker
Aldridge
Chase
Hansen
Watkins
Livingston
Schnelle
Stocker

Kinsale
Tesla
Billie
Cam
Gary
Trim
Barry
Hub
Belle
Maid
Rumour
Lazer
Joe
Bentz
Trim
Zip
Blazer
Rafe
Frankie
Ozone
Fox
Jock

Ringo
Tucker
Ivy

Hail
Brecon
Tula
Sonoma
Wyatt VI



